Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 12.6.22 MEET SITE: METRO WEST CONF @ BSM

CLASS: B CATEGORY: Jazz Category

Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 CHANHASSEN B 3

2 CHASKA B 6

3 ORONO B 9

4 NEW PRAGUE B 12

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12.6.22 MEET SITE METRO WEST CONF @ BSM CLASS B Jazz Category
Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > BT AB M JK FSK t:ggs;:ek; 1st Tie Break | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials > _ BT _ AB _ LM _ JK _ FSK _ 1 Worst chiin& ;\ljt\; mrﬁz ;\ljt\;
School SIS |58 | 5[ 8|5 (8|58 |5 |8 [ecstnn Romks | ReK :Lg'%& Rank
1 |ORONO B 38 37 42| 3 40| 3 | 36| 3 9 3
2 |CHANHASSEN B 46 48| 1 | 45 47| 1 | 53] 1 3 1
3 |NEW PRAGUE B 30 30 28 | 4 [ 24| 4 |27 ] 4 12 4
4 |CHASKAB 43 41| 2 | 46 46 | 2 | 46| 2 6 2
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature:

Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12.6.22 MEET SITE: METRO WEST CONF @ BSM
CLASS: B CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftfi.ne

5 sE | . 2 15,5552 5 2| sz | o8 A Out of
Final 32 33 2 St |25 |252| ze g 2 28 | S5 |subTotal| 2 [ Total | Total || Rank [.
Rank School Ec | E2 | 8 | 25 238 |25e| 25 | 35 | 28 | 35 | Pons | S |Points | Points | points [Fina! Rank

kS kS § © s | o g SgF| o = Q< = -3 Possible
1 CHANHASSEN B 22 22 25 25 23 23 25 22 24 28 239 239 500 1
2 CHASKA B 20 20 23 23 23 22 24 21 20 26 222 222 500 2
3 ORONO B 20 21 19 20 19 17 17 20 18 22 193 193 500 9 3
4 NEW PRAGUE B 12 13 15 17 15 12 13 13 12 17 139 139 500 12 4

B T T o B B B B B B B B e B B B I e T I B

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	ORONO B
	CHANHASSEN B
	NEW PRAGUE B
	CHASKA B
	Team5
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names



