Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	12.6.22	MEET SITE:	METRO WEST CONF @ E	BSM
CLASS:	В	CATEGORY: _	Jazz Category	
Final Place		Scho	ol	Ranking Point Total
1	CHANHAS	SEN B		3
2	CHASKA E	3		6
3	ORONO B			9
4	NEW PRA	GUE B		12
Superior Judge S	Signature			
Tabulator Signat	ure			

CLASS B

Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judges →		Judge 1 Ju		Judge 2		Judge 2 Judge 3		Judge 4		Judge 5		Judge 6		Add	TIE BREAKERS				Final
		ВТ		AB		LM		JK		FSK				Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie Break		2nd Tie Break		Place
Judges Initials →		В	T	Д	\B	L	М	J	K	FS	SK				Add in	New	Points	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1	ORONO B	38	3	37	3	42	3	40	3	36	3			9			· omico		3
2	CHANHASSEN B	46		48	1	45	12	47	1	53	1			3					1
3	NEW PRAGUE B	30	4	30	4	28	4	24	4	27	4			12					4
4	CHASKA B	43	12	41	2	46		46	2	46	2			6					2
5																			
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature:

Tabulation Signature:

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	12.6.22	MEET SITE:	METRO WEST CONF @ BSM						
CLASS:	В	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category						

		Category Points Breakdown										Category Points Total				Rank	
		Sk	ills	Choreo	graphy		Difficulty		Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	CHANHASSEN B	22	22	25	25	23	23	25	22	24	28	239		239	/ 500	3	1
2	CHASKA B	20	20	23	23	23	22	24	21	20	26	222		222	/ 500	6	2
3	ORONO B	20	21	19	20	19	17	17	20	18	22	193		193	/ 500	9	3
4	NEW PRAGUE B	12	13	15	17	15	12	13	13	12	17	139		139	/ 500	12	4
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		